2025/ April 1st~2026/March 31th
202544 A 1H~202643A31H

Rausu Line Time Schedule(MON-FRI)

Bus for Nakashibetsu, Shibetsu and Rausu

BRI/ N\ AR
SRR ERAT Kushiro Station 8:15 11:20 13:45 16:05
H 7"JABEAT Red Cross Hospital 8:20 11:25 13:50 16:10
F HIRBEAT Rosai Hospital 8:24 11:29 13:54 16:14
A4 8IBRIE AEON Kushiro 8:32 11:37 14:02 16:22
& A Nakachanbetsu 9:19 12:24 14:49 17:09
#%&F Kyoshun 9:48 12:53 15:18 17:38
EZ&ERl Kamishunbetsu 9:56 13:01 15:26 17:46
AR AT SRR A O . _ . :
Nakashibetsu town Hospital 10:14 15:44 18:04
hiERENRE—3F) _ _ _ .
Nakashibetsu bus terminal 10:25 13:26 15:55 18:20
BEN\RI—=F)L _ _ _ _
Shibetsu bus terminal 10:55 13:55 16:25 18:50
#H Rausu 11:55 - 17:25 19:50
#F Rausu - 6:40 13:00 16:50
EERNRZ—2F)L _ ) ) )
Shibetsu bus terminal 9:50 1:38 13:58 17:48
hiEE/NNRE—3FIL . . . :
Nakashibetsu bus terminal 6:20 8:10 14:30 18:25
i RE SRR A D _ . .
Nakashibetsu town hospital B 8:17 14:37 18:32
£ &% Kamishunbetsu 6:40 8:37 14:57 18:52
#&F Kyoshun 6:50 8:50 15:10 19:02
hZ &L B] Nakachanbetsu 7:15 9:18 15:38 19:30
AA 888 E AEON Kushiro 8:00 10:01 16:21 20:13
F K IRBEAT Rosai Hospital 8:08 10:08 16:28 20:20
H 7~%&BeRI Red Cross Hospital 8:12 10:12 16:32 20:24
##%BRAT Kushiro Station 8:20 10:20 16:40 20:30
{From Kushiro Station)
Fares *El-ﬁ One Way F# | Round Trip {18
th{&FE Nakashibetsu ¥2,930 ¥5,200
1Z;# Shibetsu ¥3,200 ¥5,750
F2E1 Rausu ¥4,940 ¥8,600




2025/ April 1st~2026/March 31th
202544 A 1H~202643A31H

Rausu Line Time Schedule (Sat, Sun and holidays )

Bus for Nakashibetsu, Shibetsu and Rausu

FEEVRR/ N ABFZI SR
{From Kushiro to Rausu) {From Rausu to Kushiro)
£ 2& BRAfT . . . :
Kushiro Station 8:15 13:45 #E Rausu 7:10 13:00
B R im e A : : BENRE2—3F) _ _
Red Cross Hospital 8:20 13:50 Shibetsu Bus Terminal 8:08 13:08
2t FRENRSI—IFIL
ket 8:24 | 13:54 Nakashibetsu Bus 8:40 | 14:30
osai Hospital Terminal
. FEEETIIAEEREA O
;‘ré](')ﬁﬂ;(llﬁlﬁ 8:32 14:02 Nakashibetsu Town 8:47 14:37
ushiro :
Hospital
R . . ; i i
Nakachanbetsu 9:19 14:49 E 5 Kamishunbetsu 9:07 14:57
Kyoshun 9:48 15:18 32 Kyoshun 9:20 15:10
E&E7 _ _ RFREH : :
Kamishunbetsu 9:56 15:26 Nakachanbetsu 9:48 15:38
iR ERT S fRRBEA O .
Nakashibetsu town 10:14 | 1544 | | 1A 10:31 | 16:21
Hospital ushiro
hiEENRE—IF) .
Nakashibetsu bus 1025 | 15:55 | | Z%mEEl 10:38 | 16:28
terminal osal Hospita
B/ R4—3F)L _ _ B R mBEl : .
Shibetsu bus terminal 10:55 | 16:25 Red Cross Hospital 10:42 16:32
: . &I RRER A ) ;
#F1 Rausu 11:55 17:25 Kushiro Station 10:50 16:40
{From Kushiro Station)
Fares *5'-% One Way Round Trip
h{ZiE Nakashibetsu | ¥2,930 | ¥5,200
1FiE Shibetsu ¥3,200 | ¥5,750
#H Rausu ¥4,940 | ¥8,600






